Top 90 Femmes du Canton de Geneéve

Association Genevoise d'Athlétisme

A.G.A.
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6'25''40
6'25''53
6'45''78
6'47''87
6'49''70
6'50''54
6'52''02
6'55''04
6'55''23
6'55''565

6'57''12
7'03"'23
7'05''66
7'06''58
7'07''08
7'08''04
7'09''64
7'10''88
7'13''86
7'14''11

7'15''66
7'16''69
7'16''97
7'17''08
7'17'"'21
71776
7'19''04
7'19''81
7'20''21
7'20''34

2000 meétres (au 02.10.2021)

Sabella Tesfaye

Romane Wolhauser

Constance Pittet
Danika Slits
Emily Heilig

Carolina Hernandez

Yodith Tesfaye
Agathe Pittet

Chiara Scrucca
Chloé Reymond

Thayna Horner
Tina Moreillon
Aurélia Mayoral
Sara Mesquita
Nisa Camelo
Nathalie Philipp

Justine Pancrace

Naila Sahbane

Fanny Nussberger

Diana Pagani

Juliette Vahlé
Karine Martin
Nancy Aburto
Ella Bacchetta
Lou Ferrero
Tina Moreillon
Elsa Lorenzo
Serena Iskander
Samylla Horner
Dzeneta Imeri

u18
u20
u18
u18

U16
u20
v14
uU1é6
U16

u18
uU1é6
uv14
uU1é6
M30

uU16
uU1é6
uv14
v14

v14
U16
uU1é6
U16
v14
u14
U16
u14
U16
U16

2005
2002
2005
2005
2006
1999
2003
2008
2003
2004

2000
2007
2007
2003
1982
1992
2001
2004
2002
2008

2008
1972
1996
2000
2001
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1997

CH Plainpalais

Athlé Viseu-Ge
Athlé Viseu-Ge
Athlé Viseu-Ge
Athlé Viseu-Ge
Athlé Viseu-Ge
CH Plainpalais

Athlé Viseu-Ge
Athlé Viseu-Ge
Stade Genéve

Stade Genéve
Athlé Viseu-Ge
Stade Genéve
Athlé Viseu-Ge
Athlé Viseu-Ge
Stade Genéve
Stade Genéve
CH Plainpalais
FSG Bernex
Athlé Viseu-Ge

Athlé Viseu-Ge
CGA Onex
Athlé Viseu-Ge
Athlé Viseu-Ge
Stade Genéve
Athlé Viseu-Ge
Stade Genéve
Athlé Viseu-Ge
Stade Genéve
Stade Genéve

24.04.2021
24.04.2021
24.04.2021
24.04.2021
05.06.2021
22.06.2013
24.04.2021
04.09.2021
23.06.2018
07.09.2019

16.04.2016
05.06.2021
22.06.2019
26.05.2018
27.04.2013
25.04.2015
09.09.2015
22.06.2019
10.05.2014
20.06.2021

20.06.2021
27.08.1986
15.05.2010
13.06.2015
10.05.2014
22.06.2019
05.06.2021
07.05.2016
07.05.2016
18.06.2011

Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Lausanne
Geneve

Winterthour

Langenthal
Diidingen

Genéve
Geneve
Lausanne
Berne
Genéve
Geneve
Martigny
Lausanne
Genéve
Lausanne

Lausanne
Genéve
Geneve
Genéve
Geneve
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Geneve
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Geneve
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7'21''82
7'22''00
7'22''41
7'22''42
7'23''22
7'23''80
7'24''99
7'25''07
7'25''53
7'26''47

7'28''35
7'33''88
7'35''92
7'38''15
7'39"'00
7'39''39
7'39''86
7'40''08
7'40''20
7'40''56

7'41''42
7'42''55
7'43'"'26
7'43''68
7'44''85
7'45"'02
7'45''63
7'48"'97
7'49''05
7'49''17

7'62''72
7'52''88
7'53''40
7'55''14
7'59''82
8'01''24
8'05''94
8'06''76
8'07''89
8'10''87

Valentine Marchon
Alexiane Gaspoz
Cassandra Descamps
Johanna Admiraal
Julie Boaron

Nora Zemp

Léila Grobet

Chloé Eaton

Alix Kete

Bianka Horner

Aude Malzacher
Delphine Cibotto
Patricia Ferreira
Sara Caiado
Mathilda Zanella
Sybille Piguet
Emilie Taffouraud
Freya Aspinall
Kate Bringham
Audrey Girardin

Yvanna Onana
Aurélie Pict
Victoire Morand
Clara Fornara
Daniela Corga
Marine Recordon
Louise Glatz-Cuenet
Juliette Morath
Zoé Abramowski
Adeline Papin

Delphine Leuba
Jasmine Parvine
Carla Corga

Zoé Bueler

Katherine Adelman
Victoria Brunner
Lara Simpson

Soraya Bougantouche
Alexia Capt

Lucia Scrucca
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1995

1997
1997
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2003
1999
1999
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2004
2001
2007

Athlé Viseu-Ge
Athlé Viseu-Ge
Stade Genéve
Stade Geneve
Versoix Athlé
CH Plainpalais
CH Chatelaine
Versoix Athlé
CH Plainpalais
Stade Geneve

Stade Geneve
Stade Genéve
Athlé Viseu-Ge
Athlé Viseu-Ge
Stade Geneve
FSG Bernex
Versoix Athlé
Stade Genéve
Athlé Viseu-Ge
FSG Bernex

FSG Bernex
FSG Bernex
Stade Geneve
FSG Bernex
Athlé Viseu-Ge
Stade Genéve
Stade Genéve
CH Plainpalais
CH Plainpalais
Stade Genéve

Stade Genéve
Stade Genéve
Athlé Viseu-Ge
FSG Bernex
Versoix Athlé
FSG Bernex
Athlé Viseu-Ge
CA Geneve
Athlé Viseu-Ge
Athlé Viseu-Ge

15.06.2013
24.04.2021
07.05.2016
15.06.2013
05.06.2021
18.06.2017
18.06.2011
18.06.2011
17.05.2017
17.05.2017

07.05.2016
20.06.2009
11.05.2010
16.06.2012
15.06.2013
22.06.2019
25.05.2019
05.06.2021
17.05.2017
22.06.2019

05.06.2021
07.05.2016
05.06.2021
22.06.2019
16.04.2016
15.05.2012
01.06.2010
17.08.2019
17.08.2019
01.06.2010

01.06.2010
01.06.2010
16.04.2016
13.06.2015
06.05.2017
27.04.2013
07.05.2016
18.06.2017
10.05.2014
25.05.2019

Geneve
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Geneve
Versoix
Geneve
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Geneve
Sion
Geneve
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8'14''11
8'14''30
8'30''16
8'35''06
8'41''63
8'47''28
8'54''03
8'57''06
9'06''28
9'11''68

9'15"'00
9'42''70

Alena Riva
Julie Keller
Marion Cohen

Catarina Marques
Thesire Ruhumuliza

Linah Ramadan
Nora Martinini

Manon Govaerts

Anna Rogers

Lili Marie Sauveur

Eloine Rudaz
Elia Chave

10'08''37 Christina Sarkis
10'16''09 Soléne Hertig
11'05''07 Catherine Sarkis
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Stade Geneve
Stade Genéve
Stade Geneve

Athlé Viseu-Ge

Stade Genéve
Stade Geneve
Versoix Athlé
FSG Bernex
FSG Bernex
CA Geneve

FSG Bernex
FSG Bernex
Stade Genéve
CA Geneve
Stade Genéve

09.06.2009
11.05.2010
18.06.2011
18.06.2011
10.05.2014
10.05.2014
05.06.2021
17.05.2017
17.05.2017
05.06.2021

17.05.2017
21.04.2018
10.05.2014
27.04.2013
10.05.2014

Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve

Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneéve



